St
et H I Ida’s

Preparatory school for girls
Part of the Aldenham Foundation

Term Fees for Academic Year 2024-25

Bluebird Nursery Please see separate tariff

Lower School

Reception, Form 1 and Form 2 £5,054 per full term

Upper School

Form 3, Form 4, Form 5 and Form 6 £5,331 per fullterm

After School Care until 18:00
Reception to Form 6 £4.10 per 30 minutes
Late Collection Charge £23.00

Breakfast Club from 07.30

Reception to Form 6 £4.10 per session

Notes

1. The fees are approved for the 2024/2025 Fees may be paid by direct debit, bank
Academic Year by the School Governorsand transfer or cheque.
are payable in advance. The Annual Fee is
split evenly over the 3 terms, for ease of A term’s notice must be given if it is
management, regardless of how many necessary for a pupil to leave the School,
weeks are in each term. The Annual School otherwise a full term’s fee in lieu of notice
Fee includes all teaching and learning will be payable, notwithstanding any
provision resources and lunch provision. increase there may have been from the

above date.

2. The fees for the term are invoiced in
advance and must be paid on or before the The School can provide details of its Fees in
first day of term, in accordance with the Advance Scheme. Details are supplied upon
School’s terms and conditions as signed by request to fees@aldenham.com.
parents or guardians on acceptance of pupils
to the School. Optional Extra Charges, such as private

music lessons and paid clubs are billed

3. If the fees are not paid by the due date the termly in arrears on a separate invoice.
School reserves the right to impose a
surcharge and to require that the pupil
leaves the School until the relevant fees are
paid.



mailto:fees@aldenham.com

